
 

FEE STRUCTURE 
 

Stirling Community Early Learning Centre is a not for profit, community based 

Organisation.  As such, we work hard to ensure that fees are affordable, whilst 

maintaining a high quality care and education program for children. 

 

The Governing Council reviews fees for care at the Centre on an annual basis.  The 

following applies in relation to charging fees. 

 

 A fee applies for each day or part day for which a child has a permanent 

booking.  This includes any day when a child doesn’t attend for any reason, 

including illness. 

 

 No fee will be charged for gazette public Holidays or for a Catastrophic Fire 

Risk day, when the Centre is closed. Also no fee applies during the Christmas 

closure. 

 

 You are able to apply for one calendar week per financial year at half fee.  

This application must be made two (2) week in advance and in writing.  

 

 If you are experiencing financial difficulty, you can apply for assistance 

through Special Child Care Benefit.  This can be approved by the Director. 

 

FEES:  2017/2018 

 
Full Time care (5 days per week)  $ 442.500 (all  age groups –  

       Monday to Friday) 

 

Daily Fee  Baby room   $ 102.50 per day 

   2-3 years   $ 102.50 per day 

   3-5 years   $ 102.50 per day 

 

 
If you access the FULL 15 hour Kindy  $ 92.25 per day  

 

ANY EXTRA CIRRICULUM OR EXCURSIONS ARE INCLUDED IN THE FEE.  

     
 


